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TAG Families,

 I hope you all had an enjoyable and relaxing summer! I would like to take this
opportunity to welcome you back to another exciting school year. For those who
are new to our school community, I would like to extend a special welcome and
thank you for choosing TAG Young Scholars. 

This monthly newsletter will act as a guide to all upcoming events and reminders
to support you and your scholar. 

Please visit our school website for important updates at www.tagscholars.com.
Families are welcome to contact me at any time. I look forward to working with
you by email, phone, or in-person!

Best
Ms. Brianna
(Parent Coordinator) 

http://www.tagscholars.com/


For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Weekly ZOOMS:
Be With Ms. B 

Select Mondays from 3:30-4:00pm via
ZOOM (See attached monthly

calendar)

https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?
pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT
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TAG Time! With Principal Dascal
Every Tuesday from 4:00-5:00pm

via ZOOM 

 https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?
pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT
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September Events:
Tues. Sept 3

Transportation Family Townhall (5:45pm)

Thurs. Sept 5
First Day of School!

Fri. Sept 6 
BCNY After School Clubhouse Tour & Info

Session - Gerry House (8:30am)

Sat. Sept 7
PTA & Family Welcome Picnic (2pm)

Wed. Sept 11
CEC Meeting - HYBRID (6pm)

Thurs. Sept 12 
Curriculum Night/Meet the Teacher -

VIRTUAL 

Thurs. Sept 19
PTA E-Board Meeting (6pm)

Fri. Sept 20
PTA/Parent Coffee Meet & Greet (8:15am)

President’s Council Meeting - VIRTUAL
(12pm)

Sat. Sept 21 
D4 Event: Back to School Festival (10am)

Tues. Sept 24
PTA General Meeting (6pm)

Ms. B Intake Form:

https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09


Upcoming Events & Important Dates 
Rosh Hashanah, NO SCHOOL: Thursday, October 3 and Friday, October 4

 
D4 Event: Parent Information Session: Thursday, October 10, “Becoming A Parent

Volunteer” 10am via Zoom

Indigenous Peoples Day, NO SCHOOL: Monday, October 14

Café Con Kristy: 3 PM via Zoom Friday, October 18, 2024

D4 Event: Legislative Breakfast & Safety Town Hall: Thursday, October 24
(FLYER/INFO to follow)

Diwali, NO SCHOOL: Friday, November 1 

For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

District 4 Event:


